-4-

ALAIUUsZUN

U52nauaulseanas1eanguseanvauyssannd w.e. 2564
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I18991n3UU TN
JUNAN
WYARINS
JUALTHUU
WAMU
UHUYANYY
90PNV UTEU

EIEEY

183918939

U 2562

10,341,202.00
11,036,682.00
5,847,166.26
3,277,963.00
3,276,611.34
33,7179,624.60
33,779,624.60

Uszunanis

U 2563

10,772,887.00
14,274,140.00
8,140,273.00
4,153,700.00
2,659,000.00
40,000,000.00
40,000,000.00

UYszunaunis

U 2564

11,203,887.00
14,642,100.00
6,307,813.00
4,137,200.00
3,709,000.00
40,000,000.00
40,000,000.00



